Stainless Steel Surround
Datasheet
A stylish 2mm thick brushed Stainless Steel surround which gives maximum durability and is easy
to maintain. No visible fixings on the patient side. The pressed countersunk fixing holes help prevent
risk of their fixing pulling through the surround on abuse.
Stainless Steel Surround Benefits
• Reduces risk of self-harm
• Helps eliminate ligature attachments

of orders.
Order Matrix
To Suit Order Code
Product
Description
Glass
Configuration
Overall
Width
Overall
Height
400 x 400mm Panel in a
44mm Door
SSS-400-6-6-44
Stainless
Steel
Surround
6mm,6mm
478mm 478mm
SSS-400-6-10-44 6mm,10mm
SSS-400-10-10-44 10mm,10mm
SSS-400-10-19-44 10mm,19mm
400 x 400mm Panel in a
54mm Door
SSS-400-6-6-54 6mm,6mm
SSS-400-6-10-54 6mm,10mm
SSS-400-10-10-54 10mm,10mm
SSS-400-10-19-54 10mm,19mm
250 x 800mm Panel in a
44mm Door
SSS-250-6-6-44 6mm,6mm
326mm 876mm
SSS-250-6-10-44 6mm,10mm
SSS-250-10-10-44 10mm,10mm
SSS-250-10-19-44 10mm,19mm
250 x 800mm Panel in a
54mm Door
SSS-250-6-6-54 6mm,6mm
SSS-250-6-10-54 6mm,10mm
SSS-250-10-10-54 10mm,10mm
SSS-250-10-19-54 10mm,19mm
Stainless Steel Surround
Datasheet
Note: Flat plate goes to the bedroom and the chamfered side goes to the corridor.
Stainless Steel Surround